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1 HUMPHREYS, Lily-May  England -2 69 74 71 214 

2 CORBI, Maria Vittoria  Italy -1 71 74 70 215 

3 FULLER, Annabell   England Par 75 73 68 216 

T4 MOOSMANN, Elena  Switzerland Par 70 72 74 216 

T4 HOLMEY, Lauren   Netherlands Par 71 71 74 216 

6 FERNANDEZ, Blanca   Spain +1 73 70 74 217 

7 MORESCO, Benedetta   Italy +2 72 71 75 218 

T8 WILSON, Annabel  Ireland (a) +4 73 74 73 220 

T8 BERGER, Yael  Switzerland +4 74 72 74 220 

T10 KIRNER, Paula  Germany +5 75 73 73 221 

T10 MALAKHOVA, Ekaterina  
Russian 
Federation 

+5 74 73 74 221 

T12 BECHT, Rebecca  Belgium +6 76 76 70 222 

T12 JECNIK, Lara   Slovenia +6 74 77 71 222 

T12 ETTORI-DOUARD, Elsa   France +6 75 75 72 222 

T12 HRICIKOVA, Sarah   
Czech 
Republic 

+6 76 73 73 222 

T12 HILTUNEN, Kerttu  Finland +6 75 72 75 222 

17 SATTELKAU, Celina  Germany +7 75 75 73 223 

18 BAKKER, Katri  Finland +8 72 79 73 224 

19 GUSEVA, Natalia   
Russian 
Federation 

+10 76 79 71 226 

20 WORBY, Carys  Wales +11 78 74 75 227 

T21 NORMANN, Anne  Denmark +12 76 79 73 228 

T21 VITU, Gabriela Roberta   
Czech 
Republic 

+12 78 73 77 228 

23 OBERSNEL, Vida   Slovenia +13 77 78 74 229 

T24 SANDTORV LUSSAND, Mia   Norway +14 80 79 71 230 

T24 PINTHIER, Lilas   France +14 79 77 74 230 

T24 PEETERS, Lizzy   Netherlands +14 75 77 78 230 

27 MITTERBERGER, Hannah  Austria +16 72 86 74 232 

T28 FÄGERSTEN, Ester  Sweden +17 73 82 78 233 

T28 STARKUTE, Gile-Bite  Lithuania +17 77 77 79 233 

T30 BYRNE, Sara  Ireland (a) +18 73 82 79 234 

T30 GESTSDOTTIR, Hulda Clara   Iceland +18 73 82 79 234 

32 LETH-NISSEN, Amalie  Denmark +19 76 78 81 235 

33 VERHOEVEN, Elsie   Belgium +20 82 78 76 236 

34 ASMUNDSDOTTIR, Andrea Yr   Iceland +21 77 81 79 237 

T35 ERICSSON, Sara  Sweden +22 79 82 77 238 

T35 GRIFFITHS, Carmen  Scotland +22 82 76 80 238 

T37 ASEGUINOLAZA, Natalia  Spain +23 79 83 77 239 

T37 ILAVSKA, Linda   Slovakia +23 86 76 77 239 

T37 MEDEIROS, Leonor  Portugal +23 83 76 80 239 
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40 TYNAN, Ffion  Wales +25 78 85 78 241 

41 MYKLEBUST, Julia   Norway +26 77 86 79 242 

42 DARLING, Hannah  Scotland +28 82 80 82 244 

43 STEBERNJAK, Linda  Austria +29 86 80 79 245 

T44 CZERNECKI, Laura Panna  Hungary +32 84 83 81 248 

T44 DORDEVIC, Jefimija   Serbia +32 80 84 84 248 

46 GUSTAFSSON, Katrina   Latvia +33 84 83 82 249 

T47 BARROSO SA , Sofia  Portugal +34 90 79 81 250 

T47 MARINOVIC, Jana   Serbia +34 85 81 84 250 

49 DOBIASOVA, Ema   Slovakia +37 87 78 88 253 

50 NAGY, Klara   Hungary +38 86 87 81 254 

51 MACULEVIC, Gabriela  Lithuania +42 88 83 87 258 

52 KURUCAN, Melike   Turkey +51 86 94 87 267 

53 GAVARE, Marlena   Latvia +55 89 92 90 271 

54 ERGELMIS, Zeynep   Turkey +61 97 88 92 277 
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1 SKOGEN, Bård Bjørnevik   Norway -10 67 70 69 206 

2 MULLER, Nicolas  France -8 73 67 68 208 

3 ANTONSEN, Mikkel  Norway -8 63 73 72 208 

T4 MACH, Pavol  Slovakia -6 70 73 67 210 

T4 PUIG, David   Spain -6 68 74 68 210 

T4 HELLAT, Carl Enn  Estonia -6 69 72 69 210 

7 GOUGH, Conor  England -5 67 72 72 211 

T8 SCHIERGEN, Laurentz  Germany -4 74 70 68 212 

T8 HØJGAARD, Rasmus   Denmark -4 70 72 70 212 

T8 HØJGAARD, Nicolai  Denmark -4 69 73 70 212 

11 BOVARI, Pietro   Italy -3 73 68 72 213 

12 ANDERSSON, Gustav  Sweden -2 72 72 70 214 

13 RODRIGUES, Daniel  Portugal Par 69 69 78 216 

T14 HRUBY, Petr   
Czech 
Republic 

+1 76 75 66 217 

T14 BROWN, Barclay   England +1 74 75 68 217 

T14 GUEANT, Tom   France +1 77 67 73 217 

T14 ETTLIN, Loic  Switzerland +1 72 71 74 217 

T18 BURKELCA, Kristjan Vojteh  Slovenia +3 71 76 72 219 

T18 SIGURBRANDSSON, Dagbjartur   Iceland +3 73 74 72 219 

T18 TEODORO, Goncalo  Portugal +3 70 72 77 219 

T21 BONETA, Albert  Spain +4 77 74 69 220 

T21 RAZA, Filip   
Czech 
Republic 

+4 75 73 72 220 

T21 O'NEILL, Luke  Ireland (a) +4 67 77 76 220 

T24 SCHMÜCKING, Patrick  Germany +5 76 74 71 221 

T24 MANFREDI, Gianmarco   Italy +5 75 73 73 221 

T24 GALLAGHER, Cameron  Scotland +5 73 75 73 221 

T27 REUTER, Benjamin   Netherlands +7 77 76 70 223 

T27 MARSHALL, Aaron  Ireland (a) +7 73 78 72 223 

T27 KARLSSON, Kristofer Karl   Iceland +7 80 70 73 223 

T27 BLEIER, Christoph  Austria +7 79 71 73 223 

T27 PEDRYC, Alejandro  Poland +7 77 73 73 223 

T27 GERHARDSEN, Nicola  Switzerland +7 74 74 75 223 

T27 JOVANOVIC, Luka  Serbia +7 73 73 77 223 

T34 BAKKENES, Piet Hein   Netherlands +8 76 76 72 224 

T34 TAIVAINEN, Eetu  Finland +8 73 77 74 224 

T34 ERIKSSON, Ludvig  Sweden +8 72 78 74 224 

T37 ZUSTAK, Lukas  Slovakia +9 76 75 74 225 

T37 O'HAGAN, Aidan  Scotland +9 77 73 75 225 

T37 WEIS, Charles  Luxembourg +9 70 78 77 225 

40 SARMINI, Namu   Austria +10 75 77 74 226 
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T41 KOWALSKI, Filip   Poland +11 76 76 75 227 

T41 POTOCAR, Vid   Slovenia +11 75 76 76 227 

T41 TURBA, Joonas Juan  Estonia +11 71 74 82 227 

T44 KARASEV, Alexey  
Russian 
Federation 

+12 80 78 70 228 

T44 ASHFIELD, James   Wales +12 74 81 73 228 

T44 YALVENKO, Artem  
Russian 
Federation 

+12 77 78 73 228 

47 DAVIES, Archie  Wales +13 76 77 76 229 

T48 ZAVACZKI, Balint  Hungary +14 79 75 76 230 

T48 SILTALA, Sakke  Finland +14 78 74 78 230 

T48 DE SCHUTTER, Anthony  Belgium +14 74 75 81 230 

51 FERON, Mathieu   Belgium +16 73 82 77 232 

52 ESEN, Atalla   Turkey +31 82 83 82 247 

53 MATISONS, Roberts  Latvia +32 82 83 83 248 

54 ROZSA, Daniel  Hungary +37 81 86 86 253 

55 TUNSTS, Davis   Latvia +39 89 86 80 255 

56 GENCA, Tolga   Turkey +42 87 89 82 258 

57 BELOUSOVAS, Oskaras  Lithuania +83 101 101 97 299 
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1 England  -12 210 219 207 636  

 GOUGH, Conor  England  67 72 72   

 BROWN, Barclay   England  74 75 68   

 FULLER, Annabell   England  75 73 68   

 HUMPHREYS, Lily-May  England  69 74 71   
 

2 Norway  -7 207 222 212 641  

 ANTONSEN, Mikkel  Norway  63 73 72   

 SKOGEN, Bård Bjørnevik   Norway  67 70 69   

 SANDTORV LUSSAND, Mia   Norway  80 79 71   

 MYKLEBUST, Julia   Norway  77 86 79   
 

3 Italy  -5 216 212 215 643  

 BOVARI, Pietro   Italy  73 68 72   

 MANFREDI, Gianmarco   Italy  75 73 73   

 MORESCO, Benedetta   Italy  72 71 75   

 CORBI, Maria Vittoria  Italy  71 74 70   
 

4 France  -1 225 209 213 647  

 MULLER, Nicolas  France  73 67 68   

 GUEANT, Tom   France  77 67 73   

 ETTORI-DOUARD, Elsa   France  75 75 72   

 PINTHIER, Lilas   France  79 77 74   
 

5 Spain  -1 218 218 211 647  

 BONETA, Albert  Spain  77 74 69   

 PUIG, David   Spain  68 74 68   

 ASEGUINOLAZA, Natalia  Spain  79 83 77   

 FERNANDEZ, Blanca   Spain  73 70 74   
 

6 Denmark  +3 215 223 213 651  

 HØJGAARD, Nicolai  Denmark  69 73 70   

 HØJGAARD, Rasmus   Denmark  70 72 70   

 NORMANN, Anne  Denmark  76 79 73   

 LETH-NISSEN, Amalie  Denmark  76 78 81   
 

7 Switzerland  +5 216 215 222 653  

 ETTLIN, Loic  Switzerland  72 71 74   

 GERHARDSEN, Nicola  Switzerland  74 74 75   

 BERGER, Yael  Switzerland  74 72 74   

 MOOSMANN, Elena  Switzerland  70 72 74   
 

8 Germany  +5 224 217 212 653  

 SCHIERGEN, Laurentz  Germany  74 70 68   

 SCHMÜCKING, Patrick  Germany  76 74 71   

 SATTELKAU, Celina  Germany  75 75 73   

 KIRNER, Paula  Germany  75 73 73   
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9 Czech Republic  +9 227 219 211 657  

 RAZA, Filip   Czech 
Republic 

 75 73 72   

 HRUBY, Petr   Czech 
Republic 

 76 75 66   

 VITU, Gabriela Roberta   Czech 
Republic 

 78 73 77   

 HRICIKOVA, Sarah   Czech 
Republic 

 76 73 73   
 

10 The Netherlands  +13 222 223 216 661  

 BAKKENES, Piet Hein   Netherlands  76 76 72   

 HOLMEY, Lauren   Netherlands  71 71 74   

 PEETERS, Lizzy   Netherlands  75 77 78   

 REUTER, Benjamin   Netherlands  77 76 70   
 

11 Ireland  +15 213 229 221 663  

 BYRNE, Sara  Ireland (a)  73 82 79   

 WILSON, Annabel  Ireland (a)  73 74 73   

 MARSHALL, Aaron  Ireland (a)  73 78 72   

 O'NEILL, Luke  Ireland (a)  67 77 76   
 

12 Finland  +17 220 223 222 665  

 SILTALA, Sakke  Finland  78 74 78   

 TAIVAINEN, Eetu  Finland  73 77 74   

 HILTUNEN, Kerttu  Finland  75 72 75   

 BAKKER, Katri  Finland  72 79 73   
 

13 Slovenia  +18 220 229 217 666  

 OBERSNEL, Vida   Slovenia  77 78 74   

 JECNIK, Lara   Slovenia  74 77 71   

 BURKELCA, Kristjan Vojteh  Slovenia  71 76 72   

 POTOCAR, Vid   Slovenia  75 76 76   
 

14 Russia  +22 227 229 214 670  

 YALVENKO, Artem  Russia  77 78 73   

 GUSEVA, Natalia   Russia  76 79 71   

 KARASEV, Alexey  Russia  80 78 70   

 MALAKHOVA, Ekaterina  Russia  74 73 74   
 

15 Sweden  +22 217 232 221 670  

 ANDERSSON, Gustav  Sweden  72 72 70   

 ERIKSSON, Ludvig  Sweden  72 78 74   

 ERICSSON, Sara  Sweden  79 82 77   

 FÄGERSTEN, Ester  Sweden  73 82 78   
 

16 Iceland  +24 223 225 224 672  

 KARLSSON, Kristofer Karl   Iceland  80 70 73   

 SIGURBRANDSSON, Dagbjartur   Iceland  73 74 72   

 GESTSDOTTIR, Hulda Clara   Iceland  73 82 79   

 ASMUNDSDOTTIR, Andrea Yr   Iceland  77 81 79   
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17 Portugal  +26 222 217 235 674  

 RODRIGUES, Daniel  Portugal  69 69 78   

 TEODORO, Goncalo  Portugal  70 72 77   

 BARROSO SA , Sofia  Portugal  90 79 81   

 MEDEIROS, Leonor  Portugal  83 76 80   
 

18 Slovakia  +26 232 224 218 674  

 MACH, Pavol  Slovakia  70 73 67   

 ZUSTAK, Lukas  Slovakia  76 75 74   

 ILAVSKA, Linda   Slovakia  86 76 77   

 DOBIASOVA, Ema   Slovakia  87 78 88   
 

19 Belgium  +27 223 229 223 675  

 BECHT, Rebecca  Belgium  76 76 70   

 DE SCHUTTER, Anthony  Belgium  74 75 81   

 FERON, Mathieu   Belgium  73 82 77   

 VERHOEVEN, Elsie   Belgium  82 78 76   
 

20 Austria  +27 226 228 221 675  

 SARMINI, Namu   Austria  75 77 74   

 BLEIER, Christoph  Austria  79 71 73   

 MITTERBERGER, Hannah  Austria  72 86 74   

 STEBERNJAK, Linda  Austria  86 80 79   
 

21 Wales  +36 228 232 224 684  

 ASHFIELD, James   Wales  74 81 73   

 DAVIES, Archie  Wales  76 77 76   

 WORBY, Carys  Wales  78 74 75   

 TYNAN, Ffion  Wales  78 85 78   
 

22 Scotland  +36 232 224 228 684  

 O'HAGAN, Aidan  Scotland  77 73 75   

 GALLAGHER, Cameron  Scotland  73 75 73   

 DARLING, Hannah  Scotland  82 80 82   

 GRIFFITHS, Carmen  Scotland  82 76 80   
 

23 Serbia  +73 238 238 245 721  

 JOVANOVIC, Luka  Serbia  73 73 77   

 DORDEVIC, Jefimija   Serbia  80 84 84   

 MARINOVIC, Jana   Serbia  85 81 84   
 

24 Hungary  +78 244 244 238 726  

 ROZSA, Daniel  Hungary  81 86 86   

 ZAVACZKI, Balint  Hungary  79 75 76   

 CZERNECKI, Laura Panna  Hungary  84 83 81   

 NAGY, Klara   Hungary  86 87 81   
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25 Latvia  +104 255 252 245 752  

 MATISONS, Roberts  Latvia  82 83 83   

 TUNSTS, Davis   Latvia  89 86 80   

 GAVARE, Marlena   Latvia  89 92 90   

 GUSTAFSSON, Katrina   Latvia  84 83 82   
 

26 Turkey  +118 255 260 251 766  

 ESEN, Atalla   Turkey  82 83 82   

 GENCA, Tolga   Turkey  87 89 82   

 ERGELMIS, Zeynep   Turkey  97 88 92   

 KURUCAN, Melike   Turkey  86 94 87   
 

27 Lithuania  +142 266 261 263 790  

 BELOUSOVAS, Oskaras  Lithuania  101 101 97   

 STARKUTE, Gile-Bite  Lithuania  77 77 79   

 MACULEVIC, Gabriela  Lithuania  88 83 87   
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